
DW
G.

 N
O.

RE
V

TI
TL

E

DW
N

DA
TE

Da
te

Ec
o 

No
.

FI
RS

T 
US

E

AL
L 

AP
PR

OV
AL

S 
EL

EC
TR

ON
IC

AL
LY

 S
TO

RE
D 

IN
SI

DE
 W

IN
DC

HI
LL

EV
 P

OW
ER

 W
AS

HE
R

38
00
/42

00

0K
45
64

G
00
65
64
0/
00
65
65
0

GR
OU

P 
EV

SH
EE

T 
1 O

F 
1

KL
6/1

0/2
01
3

1/1
8/2

1
CN

-00
42
35
8

IT
E
M

PA
R
T

Q
T
Y
.

D
E
SC

R
IP
T
IO

N
1

0J
15
45

2
SC

RE
W

 B
HS

P 
M6

-2
.5 

X 
19

MM
2

0J
02
11

1
HO

OK
 G

P 
HO

SE
3

0H
96
37
A

1
BI

LL
BO

AR
D 

CA
P 

W
/H

OS
E 

HO
OK

 O
RG

4
0K

54
65
A

1
HO

SE
 3/

8"
 X

 35
' W

/Q
C 

DI
SK

 (3
80

0 P
SI

)
0K

54
65

1
HO

SE
 3/

8"
 X

 50
' W

/Q
C 

DI
SK

 (4
20

0P
SI

)
5

06
79
89

4
NU

T 
HE

X 
FL

 W
HI

Z 
M8

-1
.25

6
0K

45
10

1
EN

GI
NE

 (3
80

0 P
SI

)
0K

31
33

1
EN

GI
NE

 (4
20

0P
SI

 49
ST

)
0K

93
16

1
EN

GI
NE

 (4
20

0P
SI

 50
ST

)
7

0K
16
69

1
PU

MP
 T

RI
PL

EX
 3.

3 G
PM

 (3
80

0 P
SI

)
0J
04
80

1
PU

MP
,T

RI
PL

EX
 (4

20
0 P

SI
)

8
09
24
79

4
W

AS
HE

R 
LO

CK
 M

8 R
IB

BE
D

9
0J
33
15

4
SC

RE
W

 S
HC

 M
8-

1.2
5 X

 25
 C

8.8
 Z

P
10

0J
33
17

6
SC

RE
W

 H
HC

 M
8-

1.2
5X

55
 8.

8 B
L 

ZP
11

02
21
45

8
W

AS
HE

R 
FL

AT
 5/

16
-M

8 Z
IN

C
12

0D
44
17

4
W

AS
HE

R,
RU

BB
ER

 1/
4"

 X
 1/

8"
 T

HK
13

04
59
00

4
W

AS
HE

R 
FL

AT
 3/

4 Z
IN

C 
(4

20
0 P

SI
)

14
0K

45
06

2
W

HE
EL

,12
.8"

OD
 P

NU
EM

 3/
4"

OD
 A

XL
 (4

20
0 P

SI
)

15
0J
26
86

3
RI

NG
, S

NA
P 

- 5
/8"

 T
YP

E 
E 

(3
80

0 P
SI

)
0J
26
86

1
RI

NG
, S

NA
P 

- 5
/8"

 T
YP

E 
E 

(4
20

0 P
SI

)
16

0J
32
55

2
RI

NG
, S

NA
P 

- 3
/4"

 T
YP

E 
E 

(4
20

0 P
SI

)
17

02
22
47

4
W

AS
HE

R 
FL

AT
 5/

8 Z
IN

C 
(3

80
0 P

SI
)

18
0H

95
89
B

2
W

HE
EL

 10
"D

 X
 3"

 (3
80

0 P
SI

)
19

04
98
20

8
NU

T 
HE

X 
LO

CK
 M

8-
1.2

5 N
Y 

IN
S

20
0J
68
39

1
FM

 R
AI

L-
EN

GI
NE

 G
P 

SE
RI

ES
21

0J
30
79

5
GR

OM
ME

T-
NO

ZZ
LE

22
0H

96
20
A

1
BI

LL
BO

AR
D-

UP
PE

R 
OR

G
23

0J
15
44

8
SC

RE
W

 B
HS

P 
M6

-2
.5 

X 
25

MM
24

06
19
06

2
SC

RE
W

 H
HC

 M
8-

1.2
5 X

 85
 C

8.8
25

05
17
53

3
SC

RE
W

 H
HC

 M
6-

1.0
 X

 40
 C

8.8
 F

TH
26

02
24
73

4
W

AS
HE

R 
FL

AT
 1/

4-
M6

 Z
IN

C
27

0H
97
31

2
TU

BE
 E

ND
 C

AP
 - 

1-
1/4

" O
D 

TU
BE

28
0H

96
01

1
TU

BE
-G

P 
HA

ND
LE

29
0J
06
88

2
W

AS
HE

R,
 N

YL
ON

 .3
25

 X
 .8

75
 X

 .2
5

30
0J
01
41
A

1
BI

LL
BO

AR
D 

CA
P 

W
/G

UN
 H

OO
K 

OR
G

31
0J
24
22

1
AS

SY
-W

IR
E 

PU
LL

 S
TA

RT
 C

OR
D

32
0J
00
50

1
PU

LL
 P

IN
 A

SS
EM

BL
Y

33
0J
50
86

1
SC

RE
W

 B
HS

C 
M6

-1
.0 

X 
20

 Z
P

34
0J
52
54

1
BU

MP
ER

-H
AN

DL
E 

ST
OP

35
0E

83
88

5
NU

T 
HE

X 
FL

 W
HI

Z 
M6

-1
.0

36
0J
51
56
A

1
BR

AC
KE

T-
SI

DE
 W

/O
 C

UT
OU

T
37

0J
51
56
B

1
BR

AC
KE

T-
SI

DE
 W

/C
UT

OU
T

38
0K

61
83

1
GU

N 
AS

SY
-W

/R
IB

S 
(4

20
0 P

SI
)

39
0J
10
52

1
GU

N 
SU

PP
OR

T 
HA

ND
LE

40
0H

96
25
A

1
LA

NC
E 

AS
SY

-3
3"

 L
ON

G 
SS

41
0H

96
17
T

1
KI

T-
NO

ZZ
LE

 03
5/0

37
 (3

80
0 P

SI
)

0H
96
17
E

1
KI

T-
NO

ZZ
LE

 (4
20

0 P
SI

)
42

0H
96
03
B

1
AX

LE
, 5

/8"
 D

IA
 (3

80
0 P

SI
)

43
0J
32
52

1
AX

LE
, 3

/4"
 D

IA
 (4

20
0 P

SI
)

44
0H

97
65

1
W

LD
MN

T,
 G

P 
TU

BE
 F

RA
ME

 R
R

45
0H

95
92

1
W

LD
MN

T,
 G

P 
TU

BE
 F

RA
ME

 F
T

46
0J
01
40
A

1
BI

LL
BO

AR
D 

CA
P 

W
/W

AN
D 

HO
OK

 O
RG

47
0J
01
39
A

1
BI

LL
BO

AR
D 

CA
P 

W
/O

 H
OO

K 
OR

G
48

0H
96
23
A

1
BI

LL
BO

AR
D-

LO
W

ER
 B

LA
NK

49
0G

90
55
A

2
FO

OT
50

0K
14
37
A

1
DE

CA
L-

NO
ZZ

LE
 ID

 L
G 

PR
O 

(M
AT

TE
) (

38
00

/42
00

 P
SI

)
51

0K
14
40
C

1
DE

CA
L-

GE
NE

RA
C 

(3
80

0 P
SI

)
0K

14
40
D

1
DE

CA
L-

GE
NE

RA
C 

(4
20

0 P
SI

)
52

0J
33
76

1
DE

CA
L 

QU
IC

K 
ST

AR
T 

GP
53

0J
34
52

1
DE

CA
L-
ON

/O
FF

54
0J
33
75

1
DE

CA
L 

QU
IC

K 
ST

AR
T 

GP
55

0H
95
68

1
CO

UP
LI

NG
-F

EM
AL

E 
QD

IS
K

56
0J
14
45

1
NU

T-
GA

RD
EN

 H
OS

E 
IN

LE
T

57
0J
14
43

1
NI

PP
LE

-G
AR

DE
N 

HO
SE

 IN
LE

T
58

0J
14
44

1
SC

RE
EN

-G
AR

DE
N 

HO
SE

 IN
LE

T
59

0J
57
10

1
DE

TE
RG

EN
T 

HO
SE

 A
ND

 F
IL

TE
R

60
G0

73
14
4

4
SC

RE
W

 H
HF

C 
M8

-1
.25

 X
 45

 G
8.8

61
0K

46
36

1
DE

CA
L,

 G
EN

ER
AC

 L
OG

O
62

0L
08
09

4
W

AS
HE

R 
FL

AT
 5/

16
 W

 Z
P

Pa
ge

 1 
of

 2 
Re

vis
io

n 
: C

N-
00

42
35

8-
G 

Da
te

 : 
1/1

8/2
1

Ex
pl

od
ed

 V
iew

 : 
EV

 P
OW

ER
 W

AS
HE

R 
 38

00
/42

00
Dr

aw
in

g 
No

. :
 0K

45
64

G
R
O
U
P

SE
E

PU
MP

 D
ET

AI
L

SE
E

FM
 R
AI
L

DE
TA

IL SE
E

CR
AD

LE
DE

TA
IL

CR
AD

LE
 D

ET
AI

L

2
3

4
60

6

8

9 10 11 12

13

14
13

16

15
17

18
17

19

20

21 22

24
11

28

27

30

29

1

11
24

32

27

35
37

53
26

25

38

39

40

36

43

13

13

42

17

17

35

47

44

45

15

46

26
25

1910

23

49

48

14

18

16

15

23

23

23

50

51

19

54

PU
MP

 D
ET

AI
L55

56

57

7

52

58

11

29

31
33

34

19 FM
 R

AI
L 

DE
TA

IL

35

41

26

25

26

35
25

26 59

5

61

62

19

 



EXPLODED VIEW: EV POWER WASHER 3800/4200  

DRAWING #: 0K4564  GROUP EV   
ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION 

REVISION: CN-0042358-G  Page 2 of 2 

DATE: 1/21/21 

 1 0J1545 2 SCREW BHSP M6-2.5 X 19MM 
 2 0J0211 1 HOOK GP HOSE 
 3 0H9637A 1 BILLBOARD CAP W/HOSE HOOK ORG 
 4 0K5465A 1 HOSE 3/8" X 35' W/QC DISK (3800 PSI) 
  0K5465 1 HOSE 3/8" X 50' W/QC DISK (4200PSI) 
 5 067989 4 NUT HEX FL WHIZ M8-1.25 
 6 0K4510 1 ENGINE (3800 PSI) 
  0K3133 1 ENGINE (4200PSI 49ST) 
  0K9316 1 ENGINE (4200PSI 50ST) 
 7 0K1669 1 PUMP TRIPLEX 3.3 GPM (3800 PSI) 
  0J0480 1 PUMP,TRIPLEX (4200 PSI) 
 8 092479 4 WASHER LOCK M8 RIBBED 
 9 0J3315 4 SCREW SHC M8-1.25 X 25 C8.8 ZP 
 10 0J3317 6 SCREW HHC M8-1.25X55 8.8 BL ZP 
 11 022145 8 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 ZINC 
 12 0D4417 4 WASHER,RUBBER 1/4" X 1/8" THK 
 13 045900 4 WASHER FLAT 3/4 ZINC (4200 PSI) 
 14 0K4506 2 WHEEL,12.8"OD PNUEM 3/4"OD AXL (4200 PSI) 
 15 0J2686 3 RING, SNAP - 5/8" TYPE E (3800 PSI) 
  0J2686 1 RING, SNAP - 5/8" TYPE E (4200 PSI) 
 16 0J3255 2 RING, SNAP - 3/4" TYPE E (4200 PSI) 
 17 022247 4 WASHER FLAT 5/8 ZINC (3800 PSI) 
 18 0H9589B 2 WHEEL 10"D X 3" (3800 PSI) 
 19 049820 8 NUT HEX LOCK M8-1.25 NY INS 
 20 0J6839 1 FM RAIL-ENGINE GP SERIES 
 21 0J3079 5 GROMMET-NOZZLE 
 22 0H9620A 1 BILLBOARD-UPPER ORG 
 23 0J1544 8 SCREW BHSP M6-2.5 X 25MM 
 24 061906 2 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 85 C8.8 
 25 051753 3 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 40 C8.8 FTH 
 26 022473 4 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC 
 27 0H9731 2 TUBE END CAP - 1-1/4" OD TUBE 
 28 0H9601 1 TUBE-GP HANDLE 
 29 0J0688 2 WASHER, NYLON .325 X .875 X .25 
 30 0J0141A 1 BILLBOARD CAP W/GUN HOOK ORG 
 31 0J2422 1 ASSY-WIRE PULL START CORD 
 32 0J0050 1 PULL PIN ASSEMBLY 
 33 0J5086 1 SCREW BHSC M6-1.0 X 20 ZP 
 34 0J5254 1 BUMPER-HANDLE STOP 
 35 0E8388 5 NUT HEX FL WHIZ M6-1.0 
 36 0J5156A 1 BRACKET-SIDE W/O CUTOUT 
 37 0J5156B 1 BRACKET-SIDE W/CUTOUT 
 38 0K6183 1 GUN ASSY-W/RIBS (4200 psi) 
 39 0J1052 1 GUN SUPPORT HANDLE 
 40 0H9625A 1 LANCE ASSY-33" LONG SS 
 41 0H9617T 1 KIT-NOZZLE 035/037 (3800 PSI) 
  0H9617E 1 KIT-NOZZLE (4200 PSI) 
 42 0H9603B 1 AXLE, 5/8" DIA (3800 PSI) 
 43 0J3252 1 AXLE, 3/4" DIA (4200 PSI) 
 44 0H9765 1 WLDMNT, GP TUBE FRAME RR 
 45 0H9592 1 WLDMNT, GP TUBE FRAME FT 
 46 0J0140A 1 BILLBOARD CAP W/WAND HOOK ORG 
 47 0J0139A 1 BILLBOARD CAP W/O HOOK ORG 
 48 0H9623A 1 BILLBOARD-LOWER BLANK 
 49 0G9055A 2 FOOT 
 50 0K1437A 1 DECAL-NOZZLE ID LG PRO (MATTE) (3800/4200 PSI) 
 51 0K1440C 1 DECAL-GENERAC (3800 PSI) 
  0K1440D 1 DECAL-GENERAC (4200 PSI) 
 52 0J3376 1 DECAL QUICK START GP 
 53 0J3452 1 DECAL-ON/OFF 
 54 0J3375 1 DECAL QUICK START GP 
 55 0H9568 1 COUPLING-FEMALE QDISK 
 56 0J1445 1 NUT-GARDEN HOSE INLET 
 57 0J1443 1 NIPPLE-GARDEN HOSE INLET 
 58 0J1444 1 SCREEN-GARDEN HOSE INLET 
 59 0J5710 1 DETERGENT HOSE AND FILTER 
 60 G073144 4 SCREW HHFC M8-1.25 X 45 G8.8 
 61 0K4636 1 DECAL, GENERAC LOGO 
 62 0L0809 4 WASHER FLAT 5/16 W ZP  


